
MAJOR DIVISION

1- Brewers 2 - Giants 3 - Dodgers 4 - Twins 5 - Mellen 6 - Washburn

DATE DAY VISITOR HOME FIELD CONCESSION

May 13 Sat - 11AM 1 2 Martino Dodgers

May 13 Sat - 11AM 3 4 Jauquet Dodgers

May 13 Sat - 11AM 6 5 Mellen

May 15 Monday 5 4 Martino Rockies

May 15 Monday 3 2 Jauquet Rockies

May 15 Monday 1 6 Washburn

May 17 Wednesday 5 2 Martino Rockies

May 17 Wednesday 3 1 Jauquet Rockies

May 17 Wednesday 4 6 Washburn

May 22 Monday 6 3 Martino Twins

May 22 Monday 4 2 Jauquet Twins

May 22 Monday 1 5 Mellen

May 24 Wednesday 1 4 Martino Twins

May 24 Wednesday 6 2 Jauquet Twins

May 24 Wednesday 3 5 Mellen

May 29 MEMORIAL
DAY

NO GAMES NO GAMES

May 31 Wednesday Make-up Games Martino Athletics

May 31 Wednesday Make-up Games Jauquet Athletics

May 31 Wednesday Make-up Games ???

June 2 Friday Make-up Games Martino Athletics

June 2 Friday Make-up Games Jauquet Athletics

June 2 Friday Make-up Games ???

June 5 Monday 4 3 Martino Brewers

June 5 Monday 2 1 Jauquet Brewers

June 5 Monday 5 6 Washburn



DATE DAY VISITOR HOME FIELD

June 7 Wednesday 2 3 Martino Brewers

June 7 Wednesday 6 1 Jauquet Brewers

June 7 Wednesday 4 5 Mellen

June 12 Monday 1 3 Martino Orioles

June 12 Monday 6 4 Jauquet Orioles

June 12 Monday 2 5 Mellen

June 14 Wednesday 2 4 Martino Orioles

June 14 Wednesday 5 1 Jauquet Orioles

June 14 Wednesday 3 6 Washburn

June 19 Monday 5 3 Martino Giants

June 19 Monday 4 1 Jauquet Giants

June 19 Monday 2 6 Washburn

LEAGUE
TOURNAMENT

June 21 Wednesday #5 seed #4 seed Martino Giants

June 21 Wednesday #6 seed #3 seed Jauquet Giants

June 26 Monday #5/#4
winner

#1 seed Ashland Reds

June 26 Monday #6/#3
winner

#2 seed Ashland Reds

June 28 Wednesday Monday
winners

Monday
winners

Ashland Reds

Visiting Team: Will occupy the 1st base dugout.
Has the field for warm-ups from 5:15pm - 5:40pm.
May need to put foul lines on the field.

Home Team: Will occupy the 3rd base dugout.
Has the field for warm-ups from 5:40pm - 6:05pm
Is the 2nd team named on the schedule.
Must rake the mound, home plate and infield area at completion of the game.

Both teams: Must pick up any garbage in the dugouts and around the Ashland Little League fields.

Note: In games involving Mellen/Washburn teams, the home team will warm-up from
5:15pm - 5:40pm. The visiting team will warm-up from 5:40pm - 6:05pm.

Game time is 6:05pm


